League Division One Wed 16th Feb 2022 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Rose Forgrove B V Leeds University A Rating

1(B) 1792
2(B) 1738
3(B) 1699
4(B) 1731
5(B) 1667
Total 8627

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 18th Feb 2022 07:52. Reported by Michael Bramson Fri 18th Feb

Howden, Paul
Letton, Rob

Collier, James P
Clarke, Paul RH

Griffiths, Neil

2022 07:52. Verified By

0
1
1
1
0
3

- 1 Zheng, Xiaofeng
- 0 Gostelow, Luke

0000
1840

- 0 Hemingway, Miles T 1706

- 0 Hattersley, Sam
-1 Herd, Ewan
-2

1605
1551
6702



