League Division One Wed 16th Feb 2022 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Rose Forgrove B V Leeds University A Rating

1 (B)	1792	Howden, Paul	0 - 1 Zheng, Xiaofeng	0000
2 (B)	1738	Letton, Rob	1 - 0 Gostelow, Luke	1840
3 (B)	1699	Collier, James P	1 - 0 Hemingway, Miles T	1706
4 (B)	1731	Clarke, Paul RH	1 - 0 Hattersley, Sam	1605
5 (B)	1667	Griffiths, Neil	0 - 1 Herd, Ewan	1551
Total	8627		3 - 2	6702

Last update Michael Bramson Fri 18th Feb 2022 07:52. Reported by Michael Bramson Fri 18th Feb 2022 07:52. Verified By